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Name

CRICK CHATTER

CRICK COMMODORE

CRICK CONSORT

CRICK CRYSTABELLE

CRICK DAUPHINE

CRICK FRISBEE

CRICK HONEY POT

CRICK ROYAL DOULTON

CRICK RUBEE

CRICK SALI

Equine Registry

DoB

1980

1980

1980

1981

1979

1980

1980

1979

1983

1980

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
497
G1135
G1136
498
G1110
G1137
499
G1174
713

500

Dam

CRICK CORONA

CUI ROSEMARY (Imp)
CRICK CROWRIE
CRICK CRYSTAL
CRICK COUNTESS
CRIBAN FAIR FRILLS
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN BONNY BEE

CRICK COUNTESS
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CRICK KING BEE (1974)

Damsire

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
FAYRE PLAYMATE
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
PENDOCK PETER
SHIMDDA HIR STARDUST
SHIMDDA HIR STARDUST
CRIBAN KING HARRY

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
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